
 CPUC CHAMBER MEMBERSHIPS

CHAMBER Contact  Name email address

Adelanto Stephanie Casteel office@adelantochamber.com
Alhambra Chamber of Commerce Nickie Chan nickiechan@apiainsurance.com
Alhambra Chamber of Commerce Sharon Gibbs alhtown@pacbell.net
Anaheim Chamber of Commerce Summer Tinawy Summer@anaheimchamber.org
Apple Valley  Janice Moore 'jmoore@avchamber.org'
Apple Valley Chamber of Commerce Nyshea Loyd nyesha@avchamber.org
Apple Valley Chamber of Commerce Janice Moore jmoore@avchamber.org
Bakersfield Chamber of Commerce David Cullifer dcullifer@bakersfieldchamber.org
Barstow  Jeri Justus 'jeri@barstowchamber.com'
Big Bear Lake Danielle Elyse Cole dcole@bigbearchamber.com]
Cal Chamber Eric Darnell Erik.Darnall@calchamber.com 
California Home Team Frank Bideau FJB_Ca@yahoo.com
Carlsbad Chamber of Commerce Bev Jorgensen bjorgensen@carlsbad.org
Chico Chamber of Commerce Joan Cabral jolene@chicochamber.com
Chino Valley Andy Ronquillo 'aronquillo@chinovalleychamber.com'
Chino Valley Chamber of Commerce Andy Ronquillo, Jr., IOM aronquillo@chinovalleychamber.com
Claremont Chamber of Commerce Maureen Aldridge maureen@claremontchamber.org
Coachella Valley Women's Business Center Olga S. Betancourt, Director osbetancourt@cvwbc.org
Coachella Valley Women's Business Center Kim A. Scanlan, Administrative Assistant kscanlan@csusb.edu
Coachella Valley Women's Business Center Olga S. Betancourt, Director osbetancourt@cvwbc.org
Coachella Valley Women's Business Center Kim A. Scanlan, Administrative Assistant kscanlan@csusb.edu
Colton Laura Morales lmorales.coltonchamber@yahoo.com
Corona Chamber of Commerce Norbert Cichocki norbert@coronachamber.org 
Corona Chamber of Commerce Sharon Hutton Sharon@coronachamber.org
Culver City Chamber of Commerce Steve J. Rose
Cypress Chamber of Commerce Ed Munson ed.munson@cypresschamber.org
El Ceritto Chamber of Commerce Baylan Megino baylan@elcerritochamber.org
Fontana  David Pulido david@fontanachamber.com
Fountain Valley Chamber of Comm Beverly A. White fvchamber@sbcglobal.net
Fresno Chamber of Commerce Angela Antenucci aantenucci@fresnochamber.com
Grand Terrace Jessica Borzilleri 'Office@gtchamber.com'
Harbor City chamber of Commerce Carol Porter-Jurado hchgchamber@sbcglobal.net
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Hesperia  Yvonne Woytovich 'chamber@hesperiacc.com'
Highland Lindsay Mingee 'hcoc@highlandchamber.org'
Highland Area Chamber of Commerce  Lindsay Mingee hcoc@highlandchamber.org
Huntington Beach Chamber of Comm Perry Cain PCAIN@HBCOC.COM
Indio Chamber of Commerce Janet E. Cook jcook@indiochamber.org
Irwindale Chamber of Commerce Lisa Bailey Lisa@Irwindalechamber.org
La Habrra Area Chamber of Commerce Mark Sturdevant director@lahabrachamber.com
Laguna Nigel Chamber of Comm David Russell Ohrn "DRO" David@scp2.com
Loma Linda Dina Weiss dweiss@lomalindachamber.com
Long Beach Area Chamber of Commerce Hope Altman haltman@lbchamber.com
Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce Carl Wndt cwendt@lachamber.com 
Malibu Chamber of Commerce Jamie Torgerson jamie@malibu.org
Malibu Chamber of Commerce Rebekah Evans revans@malibu.org
Montclair Yvonne DeLeon 'info@montclairchamber.com'
Movrovia Chamber of Commerce Suzy Dollins sd@MonroviaCC.com
Needles  Terrie Anderson 'needlescofc@rraz.net'
Oakland  Chamber of Commerce Triche Christmon
Ontario Stephanie Palomar/Nicole Vasquez 'info@ontario.org'
Orange Chamber of Commerce James Baker  James@orangechamber.com 
Pasadena Chamber Of Commerce Kelly Shearer kelly@pasadena-chamber.org
Placentia Chamber of Commerce Crystal Gates cgates@placentiachamber.com
Placentia Chamber of Commerce Pam Tancordo
Poway Chamber of Commerce Lauanne hulsizer luanne@poway.com
Quartz Hill Chamber of Commerce Lee barron III info@quartzhillchamber.org
Quartz Hill Chamber of Commerce Thom Lapworth TRAVELINTOM@GMAIL.COM
Rancho Cucamonga Michelle Alonzo michelle@ranchochamber.org
Rancho Cumamongga Haig- Jamotchian 'info@ranchochamber.org'
Rancho Mirage Chamber of Comm Darren Zetena Darren@ranchomirage.org
Redding Chamber of Commerce Kathy Chisum/  Frank Strazzarino stephanie@reddingchamber.com
Redlands  Pernella Summervielle 'pernella@redlandschamber.org'
Redlands Chamber of Commerce Pernella  Summerville pernella@redlandschamber.org
Redlands Chamber of Commerce Kathie Thurston-Exec.Director kathie@redlandschamber.org
Rialto Rosyln Garner 'lisa@rialtochamber.com'
Rialto Chamber of Commerce Regina Rangi trrangi23@aol.com
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Riverside Chambers of Commerce Cindy Roth-Pres/CEO croth@riverside-chamber.com
Riverside Chambers of Commerce Ramonia Disney-membership rdisney@riverside-chamber.com 
Riverside Chambers of Commerce Michelle Awadalla- Govt. Affairs mawadalla@riverside-chamber.com
Riverside Chambers of Commerce Kelly Aleman- Comm&Mrkt. kkuntz@riverside-chamber.com
Sacramento Chamber of Commerce Denise Frazier dfrazier@metrochamber.org
Salinas Chamber of Commerce Michelle Relecker micheller@salinaschamber.com
San Bernadino Chamber of Commerce Susan Kitchen- Exec. Assistant skitchen1@verizon.net
San Bernadino Chamber of Commerce Judi Penman-Exec Director  
San Diego East Co. Chamber of Comm Mike Cully mikec@eastcountychamber.org
San Diego East Co. Chamber of Comm Andy Phemister, IOM ecnews@eastcountychamber.org
San Diego Regional Chambers of Commerce Judith Andry JAndry@sdchamber.org
San Diego Regional Chambers of Commerce Estevan Silva esilva@sdchamber.org 
San Francisco Chamber of Commerce Josh Jacob pzamudio@sfchamber.com
San Francisco Chamber of Commerce Leslie L. Milloy, Vice President, Marketing lmilloy@sfchamber.com
San Francisco Chamber of Commerce Joshua A. Jacob, Senior Account Executive Mjjacob@sfchamber.com
San Francisco Chamber of Commerce Leslie L. Milloy, Vice President, Marketing lmilloy@sfchamber.com
San Francisco Chamber of Commerce Joshua A. Jacob, Senior Account Executive Mjjacob@sfchamber.com
San Jose Silicon Valley Chamber of Commerce Rick Gerhardt rickg@sjchamber.com
San Pedro Chamber of Commerce Laura Duarte Iduarte@sanpedrochamber.com
Santa Barbara Chamber of Commerce Wendy Figueriedo wendy@sbchamber.org 
Santa Fe Springs Chamber of Comm Kathie Fink fink@sfschamber.com
Santa Fe Springs Chamber of CommBruce BertramBruce Bertram bertram@sfschamber.com
Santa Rosa Chamber of Commerce Linda Henderson
South Orange Regional Chambers Of Commerce Mark  Furlan mfurlan@socchambers.com
Stanton Chamber of Commerce Billie Tuner billiej@stantonchamber.org
Stockton Chamber of Commerce Terri Manley TManley@stocktonchamber.org 
Twenty Nine Palms  Govinda Arehalli '29coc@29chamber.com'
United Chamber of San Fernando Valley Debi Schultze DebiSchultze@unitedchambers.org
Upland Cristina Chavarin 'cristina@uplandchamber.org'
Victorville Michele Spears mspears@vvchamber.com
Victorville Chamber of Commerce Amanda  Vaage avaage@vvchamber.com
Vista Chamber of Commerce Paul O'neal paul@vistachamber.org
Yucaipa Chamber Pamela Emenger 'info@yucaipachamber.org'
Yucca Valley  Cheryl Nankervis 'chamber@yuccavalley.org'
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Alliance for Community Development Victor Hsi, Executive Director alliance4cd@excite.com
American Business Womens Assoc. Lynn White-Shelby Mbrshp- Verdugo-Glenn lynnws@msn.com
American Indian Chamber of Commerce-CA Tracy Stanhoff   President tracy@adprpweb.com
American Small Business League Lloyd Chapman, President lchapman@asbl.com
Asian American Contractors Association Florence Kong  _President fykong@gmail.com
Asian Bus.Assoc. of LA Dennis Huang  Ex.Dir. dennis@aba-la.org
Asian Business Assoc. of Orange County Peter Sinambal   President Peter.sinambal@abaoc.org
Asian Business Association OF San Diego Joni Low -  Exec.Director joni@abasd.org
Astra Womenen's Business Assoc. Diane McClelland dimac@astrawba.org
Black Contractors Assoc  San Diego Chapter Abdur-Rahim Hameed  Pres./Founder hameedbca1@aol.com; bcagreat@yahoo.com
Blcak Economic Council Len Canty lenchanty@blackeconomiccouncil.org
CA Black Business Association Skip Cooper  - President bbala@earthlink.net
CA Black Chamber of Commerce Aubrey Stone  Pres. astone@calbcc.org
Calif DVBE Alliance Rich Dryden  Exec.Dir. rich.dryden@cadvbe.org
Calif. Small  Business  Entrepreneurs Inc. Paul Guerrero pjglaw@yahoo.com
California Hispanic Chambers Of Commerce Sophia Garcia  Exec.Assist. sophia@cahcc.com
California Hispanic Chambers Of Commerce Joel Ayala  President jayala@cahcc.com
California Hispanic Chambers Of Commerce Martha Montoya  Dir. So. Region mmontoya@loskitos.com
Council of Asian-American Bus. Assocs. Jamie Borromeo   Ex.Dir jamieb@nationalcaaba.org
Council of Asian-American Bus. Assocs. Darlene Mar   Chair. Comm. darlene@caaba.org
Council of Energy Resources Tribes David Lester- Exec. Director adlester@certredearth.com
Diverse/Small Business Supplier Program, CoordinPhilip Bremond pbremond@finance.ucsf.edu
Elite NO Cal Network Valerie Lewis  President bklynmarinegirl@yahoo.com
Elite SDVOB Network A.J.Wilson  President ajw@likenewpool.com
Filipina Women's Network Marily Mondejar filipina@ffwn.org
Fresno Economic Development Department  Dawn Steele Dawn.Steele@fresno.gov
Industry Council for Small Bus. Development Mike Harris mike@astrafunding.com
Institute for Innovation & Entrepreneurship Raj George raj@instituteIE.org
Kern County Hispanic Chamber of Comm.  Ross Griego ccas_rossg@hotmail.com
Kern County Hispanic Chamber of Comm.  Ross Griego ccas_rossg@hotmail.com
Kern Minority Contractors Association Marvin Dean marvindeaniic@sbcglobal.net
LA African_American Chamber of Commerce Glen Hale   Chairman gene@gandccorp.com
Nat. Assoc. Of  Women Business Owners- CA Renee Fraser  LA Pres. rfraser@frasercommunications.com
Nat. Assoc. Of  Women Business Owners- CA Tammy Fletcher- communications.mrkt. state@nawbo-ca.org
Nat. Assoc. Of  Women Business Owners- CA Betsy Berkhemer-Credaire Fm.Pres. betsy@berkhemerclayton.com
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Nat. Assoc. Of Women Business Owners- CA Eva Garcia  State President Garcia_Realty@sbcglobal.net
Nat. Federation of Independent Business John Kabateck  Ex.Director john.kabateck@nfib.org
No.Calf. Supplier Diveristy Council Melissa Buss President mruiz@ncsdc.org
No.Calif. Minority Bus, Enterprise Center Alejandro Serrudo nli@norcalmbec.com
Sacrament Hispanic Chamber Of Commerce Diana Borroel  President diana@sachcc.org
Sacramento  Asian-Pacific COC Patricia Fong -Kushida  Pres. patfk@sacasiancc.org
Sacramento Black Chamber Of Commerce Clarence Williams - Chairman info@sacblackchamber.org
Small Business Association  Betty Jo Toccoli  President bjt@csba.com
Small Business California Scott Hauge  President shauge@smallbusinesscalifornia.org
The National Council of Asian American Business AJamie Borromeo, Exectuive Director jaimeb@national-caaba.org
US Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Sandra van Vloten svanvloten@ushcc.com
Washoe Tribe of Nevada and California Rob Beltramo rob.beltramo@washoetribe.us
WBENC -Women's Bus. Enterprise Nat.Council Susan Prado sprado@wbenc.org
Women Of Color Action Network Marvell Allen  Co-Chair marvellallen@yahoo.com
Women Of Color Action Network Vanessa George  Co-Chair vegor1@yahoo.com
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